ks

=]
-

of

—

=)

AL A&7t

d
=
|

0
ntl m.
2
N o
- -2
ol m
oo B
CIRES

Q
mwﬂ +—
m £
~ T

v

299 2

[¢

=

o

-

L.

mEw o] W 7]A AY FETu)

=
=

(shrinking core model)° A 3}

flacd iy

Tol
Mo
0[0
ol

20189 =IIEFA 530UI=] SHBEME HI2XHAIE

JWO

0

o]
cre

olo

pp =B E(mol) ¥

j2a)

_50
o

(ZF 10%)

0.10

0.1
30

0.05

0.1
20

0.01

0.1
10

CAOHQI‘?’]OHHQ’] t1/2 2
C’Ao(mol-Lfl)
t1/2 (
CAO(mOZ-L_l)
t1/2(

O
L

CEC R

. 53)

o]

VeI

0.70

0.75
0.58

0.5
0.42

—

ol
Mo
olo
ol

0.25
0.23

¢t (min)




0.8
0.002

0.4
0.008

), 089 Hdgha(X, )=

=

13

0.01
7)(PFR)e A %13}

=

231

9/]]:]

g PFR

—7ry (mol-[fl-sfl)

ded de

TTEE(C )T
20 L-s ‘o]t}.

=

o

-

= A9

o u

]—O

H
fina

ks

7] 12+ ¥ A — B7E dofuar otk

=]
-

of

—

dmol-L™1, Wrg7] BI(VE 200 L], F3)5%(u,)

AL A&7t

|

)

(F 15%)

HEol7b= A9 §3] wlolt})

ol
ijh

E1 :liq%l 1/_TA VS. XA :lﬂ{i’i_gl

oz

(¢, CSTR

SHA] 2.

o

er

=
=

i a3 PFRY F3(NE

[9

(X2 471 4
50 Lolth) (53)

-
-

3]

=]

of

—

ol
Mo
olo
ol

AAHAA AP 27




